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713068 
7FI3B0746 
713478 
713529 
7iISSS5 
713571 
BO007 1 
Bo0072 
BadLO9 
BOO7F1 
BOLLOS 
801331 
BO1362 
801343 
8013986 
801394 
BO1396 
801421 
GO1Ss43 
801544 
Bo1s45 
801546 
BO1S53 
BO1LS93 
BO1S9S 
BOL683 
Boi7Fi 
BOL7S4 
B01797 
801797 
801799 
BO18e1 
BO1884 
BO190R2 
BO1903 
BO1969 
801970 
BO1971 
801972 
BO1993 
BO1996 
801997 
BOeRk09S 
BoOROS9 
802088 
BOR089 
802090 

BORO94 
BO2095 
BO2L133 
802138 
BOeL143 
802174 
Boeke4 
802235 
BOekeSO 
802253 
BO2E54 
802255 
802254 
802282 
802331 
802355 
802356 
802422 
BOR4e5 
802464 
802533 
802534 
BOLS535 
802536 
B02537 
802555 
BO24600 
802622 
802623 
802627 
B02528 
802630 

SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
BOWLUS SCHOOL SUPFLY INC 
BOWLUS SCHOOL SUPPLY INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
COMPUGRAFHIC CORPORATION 
A 1 GLASS COMPANY 
MULTIGRAPHICS 
L & M SAW & GRINDING INC 
OKLAHOMA TURNFIKE 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO. 
TULSA BEEF & 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
ARNOLD'S PRODUCE INC 
SAFELITE AUTO GLASS 
GOLD SPOT DAIRY 
XEROX CORPORATION 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
COMPUGRAPHIC CORFORATION 
COMPUGRAFHIC CORPORATION 
SCHULTZ FAPER COMPANY 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
XEROX CORPORATION 
WEST FUBLISHING CO. 
MIDWEST PRINTING CO 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
TULSA BEEF & 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
EVE INCORFORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
SCOTT RICE 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
FIRE CONTROL SYSTEMS INC 
MOTHER NATURES 
CITY OF TULSA 
FIRE CONTROL SYSTEMS INC 
CARPENTER FAPER CO. 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
ROBINSON GLASS 
SOONER ELECTRONICS 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUFPLY 
WESTERN PAPER CO. 
TULSA BEEF 8, 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
HELTON, JACK LOYD 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
BIG 4 SERVICE 8. 
EMPIRE FLUMBING SUFFLY 
ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
CONTINENTAL BAKING co 
TULSA BEEF 3, 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
KELSEY, DANNY 
SOFTWARE CITY 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
KENBY OIL COMPANY . 
ANCHOR FAINT MFG COMFANY 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 

SERVICES/SUFFPLIES 678.00 

SERVICES 2,992.87 
SERVICES 313.96 

SERVICES 1,346.86 

SERVICES/SUPFFLIES 418.20 

SERVICES 37.20 

SUBSCRIFTIONS/MEMBER 281.55 

SERVICE 1,795.00 

SUPPLIES 62.65 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 9.28 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 18.90 

TRAVEL 164.70 

COSTS 1,851.68 

COSTS 1,135.23 

MAINT. 56.25 

MAINT. 195.468 

MAINT. 3.12 

MAINT. 652.50 

COSTS 1,748.16 

COSTS 1,482.55 

COSTS 2,203.45 

COSTS 1,374.50 

COSTS 399 2.00 

FOOD 41.65 

MAINT. 176.77 

FOOD 228.84 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 891.35 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 548.40 

SUPPLIES 145.42 

SUF FLIES 601.08 

SUPPLIES 97.70 

SUFPFLIES 149.00 

SERVICE 155.00 

SUF FLIES 190.50 

SUPFLIES 26.00 

COSTS 1,779.85 

COSTS 1,013.40 

COSTS: 430.95 

Casts 1,666.82 

COSTS 430.40 

SUPPLIES 695.30 - 

SUFPFLIES 117.40 

SUPPLIES 348,00 

SUPFLIES 325.35 

SERVICES 1,336.90 

SERVICES 2OO.00 

SERVICES 310.00 

SERVICES 2,168.46 

SERVICES 200,00 

SUPPLIES 470,00 

SUPFLIES 128.40 

MAINT. 134.25 

MAINT. 10,80 

COSTS 460,90 

MAINT. 391.00 

SUPFLIES 348.14 

Costs 1,525.70 

COSTS 747 45 

COosTs 1,956.66 
COSTS 1,133.48 
SERVICES 23.99 
MAINT. 26.97 
MAINT. 115.45 
MAINT. 121.20 

SUPPLIES 45.12 
MAINT. 1,152.50 

FOOD 121.07 
COSTS 1.293.109 
COSTS 2,269.40 
COSTS 1,002.06 
CoOSsTs 325.00 
COSTS 4°77 230 
W. COMP. 119.39 
SUPPLIES 178.96 
OPER. SUPPLIES 604.49 
OFFER. SUPFLIES 5,508.45 
MATERIALS go.20 
MATERIALS 102.33 
MAINT. 12.38 


